®
NAVCO
®NAVCO  Forged Steel
Gate, Globe and Check Valves
D I S T R I B U T E D  V A L V E S
D I S T R I B U T E D  V A L V E S
CT-NUT-FORGED-GGC
08/07 NP-3M
®
NAVCO
TABLE OF CONTENTS
NAVCO FORGED STEEL
GATE, GLOBE AND CHECK VALVES
ORDER INFORMATION 1
Gate Valve 2
Globe Valve 12
Check Valve 20
Pressure/Temperature Ratings 28
TRADEMARK INFORMATION 29
1CT-NUT-FORGED-GGC
08/07 NP-3M
®
NAVCO
D I S T R I B U T E D  V A L V E S
GL  -  R   10   J   15  A  12
How to develop figure numbers:
Example:
GL-R10J15A12 = 1 in. /25 mm Globe Valve, Reduced Port, 1500 ASME, RTJ Flanged Connections,
A105 Body, 316 Stainless Steel Trim and Hardfaced Seats.
Consult Cameron’s Valves & Measurement Sales Department for detailed valve style descriptions, full range of options, materials, actuation packages
or for a particular special valve service application.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 1 -  F6a
 2 -  F304 SS
 3 -  F310 SS
 4 -  HARD F6a
 5 -  HARDFACED SEAT & WEDGE/DISC
 6 -  F6a & CU-NI
 7 -  F6a & HARD F6a
 8 -  F6a & HARDFACED SEATS
® 9 -  MONEL
 10 -  F316 SS
 10/5 -  F316 SS/HARDFACED SEAT & WEDGE/DISC
® 11 -  MONEL  & HARDFACED SEATS
 12 -  F316 SS & HARDFACED SEATS
 13 -  ALLOY 20
 14 -  ALLOY 20 & HARDFACED SEATS
A -  ANGLE PATTERN
BS -  BELLOW SEAL
CG -  CRYOGENIC SERVICE
EB -  EXTENDED BODY
FW -  FULL PENETRATION
    WELDED BONNET
G -  GEAR OPERATOR
IC -  INTERNAL COATING
LD -  LOCKING DEVICE
RT -  RTJ BONNET
SW -  SEAL WELDED BONNET
TP -  PTFE PACKING
A -  A105
D -  F316 SS
E -  F316L SS
F -  A350 LF2
H -  HASTELLOY
J -  ALLOY 20
K -  F304 SS
L -  F304L SS
M -  MONEL
R -  F5
S -  F11
T -  F22
  OTHER MATERIALS AVAILABLE
 B -  BW SCH 40
 C -  BW SCH 80
 D -  BW SCH 160
 E -  BW SCH XXH
 J -  RTJ
 R -  RF
 S -  THREADED
 SW -  THREADED X SOCKET WELD
 W -  SOCKET WELD
WS -  SOCKET WELD X THREADED
R - REDUCED PORT
GA- GATE VALVE
GL - GLOBE VALVE
CP - PISTON CHECK VALVE
CS - SWING CHECK VALVE
02 - 1/4 in. /   8 mm
03 - 3/8 in. /10 mm
05 - 1/2 in. /15 mm
07 - 3/4 in. /20 mm
10 - 1 in. /25 mm
12 -1 1/4 in. /32 mm
15 -1 1/2 in. /40 mm
20 - 2 in. /50 mm
01  -   150 ASME CLASS
03  -   300 ASME CLASS
06  -   600 ASME CLASS
08  -   800 API CLASS
15  - 1500 ASME CLASS
25  - 2500 ASME CLASS
SIZES AVAILABLE in. (mm)